

Stimmbeteiligungs-Barometer

Abstimmungen/Wahlen vom 27. November 2016

Stimmberechtigte: 12'013

Versanddatum: 02.09.2016

	Eingang/Tag	Total Eingang 0	Zuwachs/Tag	Beteiligung
03.11.2016	36	36	0.30%	0.30%
04.11.2016	111	147	0.92%	1.22%
07.11.2016	448	595	3.73%	4.95%
08.11.2016	367	962	3.06%	8.01%
09.11.2016	490	1'452	4.08%	12.09%
10.11.2016	191	1'643	1.59%	13.68%
11.11.2016	181	1'824	1.51%	15.18%
14.11.2016	211	2'035	1.76%	16.94%
15.11.2016	200	2'235	1.66%	18.60%
16.11.2016	265	2'500	2.21%	20.81%
17.11.2016	164	2'664	1.37%	22.18%
18.11.2016	151	2'815	1.26%	23.43%
21.11.2016	239	3'054	1.99%	25.42%
22.11.2016	146	3'200	1.22%	26.64%
23.11.2016	215	3'415	1.79%	28.43%
24.11.2016	558	3'973	4.64%	33.07%
25.11.2016	297	4'270	2.47%	35.54%
Wochenende		4'270		#WERT!
Urne		4'270		#WERT!
Total		4'270		#WERT!

Wahlen/Abstimmung vom 27.11.2016

